À	MENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIF	CATION OF CONTRA	ACT BPA NO.	1. CONTRACT	D CODE PAGE OF PA
	IENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE 03/08/2006	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REC	O. NO. RES-C06-32	5. PROJECT NO. (If applicable)
	SUED BY	3100	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other	than Item 6)	3100
	U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: Mr. Michael Mills Mail Stop T-7-I-2 Washington, DC 20555		-	gulatory Commiss ts -2	CODE L
8 NA	ME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State	a and ZIP Code)	_!	(X) 9A AMENDMENT C	F SOLICITATION NO.
O. 14A	IND. ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., Succession, Succession,	sand air Godey		(x)	
PI	ENNSYLVANIA STATE UNIVERSITY, THE			9B. DATED (SEE I	TEM 11)
40	08 OLD MAIN			10A MODIFICATIO	N OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.
UN	VIVERSITY PARK PA 168021505				
	003403953	T		10B. DATED (SEE X 06-03-2005	TEM 13)
CODE	·	FACILITY CODE MONLY APPLIES TO	AMENDMENTS OF S		
 -	The above numbered solicitation is amended as set t				s extended, Sis not extended.
offe KN RE: by t	By completing Items 8 and 15, and returninger submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram whow COWLEDGMENT T() BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE SULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtual lelegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter mediate specified.	ich includes a reference to the DESIGNATED FOR THE File of this amendment you de	ne solicitation and amendme IECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIO sire to change an offer alread	nt numbers. FAILURE R TO THE HOUR AND dy submitted, such cha	OF YOUR AC- DIDATE SPECIFIED MAY unge may be made
		015111205, N6043, 25	2A, 31X0200.660 O	oligate \$100,000	· .
		PLIES ONLY TO MOD			S,
	, 	THE CONTRACT/ORD			
(X)	A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify at	uthority) THE CHANGES SET FORTE	TINTIEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CON	TRACT ORDER NO. IN TEM	10A.
	B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO SET FORTH IN ITEM 1-1, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR		HANGES (such as changes in pa	aying office, appropriation date	, etc.)
	C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSI	UANT TO AUTHORITY OF:			
x		ateral Mal Agreement of the	Parties		
E 11	MPORTANT: Contractor Is not, X is	required to sign this docume	ent and return 2	copies to the issuing o	ffice
		F section headings, Including solicitation			
	SCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UC) Refer to page 2	r section neadings, including solicitation	in contract subject matter where teasio	le.)	
•					
	as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document reference	ed in Item 9A or 10A, as herotofore cha			
•	AME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) R. Killoren, Assoc. V.P. for Research		18A NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRA Donald A. King	ACTING OFFICER (Type	or print)
	ONTRACTOROFFIEROF DO DO DO	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA	ALL	16C. DATE SIGNED
	(Signature o person authorized to sign)	MAR 2 1 2006		Contracting Officer	144/06

TEMPLATE - ADMOOT

SISP REVIEW COMPLETE

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)

ADMO02

Contract No. NRC-04-05-048 Modification No. 1 Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this bilateral modification is to (1) obligate incremental funds in the amount of \$100,000 and (2) increase the estimated cost in the base year period. The increase in the estimated cost is because of the NRC's accelerated delivery schedule. Accordingly, the contract is modified as follows:

- Section B.3, Consideration and Obligation-Cost Reimbursement (JUN 1988)
 Alternate I (JUN 1988) paragraph (a) (b) and (c) is deleted in their entirety and the following paragraphs are substituted in lieu thereof:
 - "(a) The total estimated cost to the Government for full performance under this contract is \$215,546.
 - (b) The amount presently obligated by the Government with respect to this contract is \$204,000.
 - (c) It is estimated that the amount currently allotted will cover performance through June 2, 2006."

All other terms and conditions of the contract remain unchanged.

A summary of obligations for this contract from the date of award through the date of this action is provided below:

Total FY 2005 Obligation Amount: \$104,000
Total FY 2006 Obligation Amount: \$100,000
Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations: \$204,000

This modification obligates fiscal year funds in the amount of \$100,000.